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Active) ¢ C/O JUDITH RAYMOND - 337 E WILLIAM ST « ANN ARBOR, MI 481042316

SEARCH CRITERIA Advanced Search >
Date Range: From: | 09/01/2014 3| Selecting the red card

To: | 09/23/2014 fEEE symbol will bring up
Date Type: |Posting Date itemized transactions
Data available starting: 05/23/2013

Search
Page 1 of 1 Go age:
g pag Go
Expand All | Collapse All Add Cash Transaction Send Email Save Reset
SEARCH RESULTS Total: 122.13
Detail Reviewed Approved Bosting Lransaction Description Transaction Tax Amount acditiogal
Date Date Amount
o MELJER INC #64 Q01
= () . 3.85
ul B8 & (| O 09/22/2014 09/19/2014 ARBOR. MI ~48103 68.01
ul 28 69 O O 09/22/2014 09/20/2014 |EDER INC #64 Q01 29.25

ANN ARBOR, MI -48103

o o ACE BARNES HARDWARE
| (3] .
ul B8 (& (| O 09/22/2014  09/21/2014 0 ooo” Ml -a8104 24.87

Search Total: 122.13

expand Al | colaps] 1O @dd @ reciept for
Transaction, click here

Add Cash Transaction Send Email Save Reset

Page 1 of 1 Go to page: Go
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My Profile

Expand All | Collapse All
Line Item Information (9)

Description
REDUCED BANANAS
RSTLM SPEC INVERT

MARKING FL
ENERGIZER BATTERY 9V 2

MEIJER BAKING SODA 16 0z

GE 13W T3 CFL 6PK BOX

3M HOME DUST MASK

LIBMAN BIG CORN BROOM

LIBMAN LONG HANDLE BBQ

BRUSH

ENCORE 300557 MEIJER 5
WH

Tax Information (1)
Tax Rate
0.06

Account Activity

Home > Transaction Summary > Addenda Summary

(Active)

Home

Help

My Profile

Example of itemized detalil
by clicking on red card symbol

Quantity Product Code

PK 3
G 2
Location

000000004237

002006619888

003980003678

004125066405

004316897659

005111154928

007173600502

007173600528

Unit Of Measure

POUND GB, US
(.45359237 KG)

OUNCE GB, US
(28.349523 G)

PIECE

OUNCE GB, US
(28.349523 G)

PIECE
PIECE
PIECE

PIECE

009826250640 GALLON (4.546092 DM3)

Tax Type

Any questionable transactions should be
reported to SBA immediately!

Unit
Amount

0.31

4.99

6.99

0.68

3.94

3.49

10.99

7.99

2.99

MEIJER INC #64 Q01 e 3145 ANN ARBOR SALINE RD ANN ARBOR, MI 48103 TRANSACTION DATE: 09/19/2014 TRANSACTION AMOUNT: 68.01

Tax
Amount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Tax Amount
3.85

Contact Us

Extended ltem

Logout

Amount
0.62

4.99

20.97

1.36

7.88
3.49
10.99

7.99

5.98
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